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g5h KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination May 2025
(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-8: Morning

Time: 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Date Day MCOM Semester-I1
05-05-2025 Monday MC-201: Corporate Financial Accounting & Auditing (2530)
08-05-2025 Thursday MC-202: Financial Management (2531)
12-05-2025 Monday MC-203: Statistical Analysis for Business (2532)
15-05-2025 Thursday MC-204: Marketing Management (2533)
19-05-2025 Monday MC-205: Human Resource Management (2534)
22-05-2025 Thursday MC-207: Operations Management (2535)
Date Day MCOM Semester-1V
06-05-2025 Tuesday MC-401: International Accounting (4537)
09-05-2025 Friday MC-402: E-Commerce (4538)
13-05-2025 Tuesday GROUP-D ( Marketing Management) MC-451: Advertising and Sales
Management (4548)
16-05-2025 Friday GROUP-D ( Marketing Management) MC-452: Brand and Distribution
Management (4549)
GROUP-D ( Marketing Management) MC-453: Services Marketing (4550)
20-05-2025 Tuesday Group ‘A’: Accounting & Finance MC -411: International Financial

Management (45 1/R) (For Reappear Candidates)

Centre No. 8: PG Block & Department of English
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